

REAL ESTATE INDUSTRY SPONSORSHIPS

Join the Missoula Organization of REALTORS® and other real estate industry leaders at Missoula Pride June 14 - 16.

Individual REALTORS®, brokerages, lenders, home inspectors, title companies, and other businesses within our industry are encouraged to become a 2024 sponsor.

Please contact Megan Robson or Karen Berg-DiGangi to reserve your sponsorship today!

Megan: (406) 529-8436 or megan@clutch.homes | Karen: (406) 201-5626 or karenbdg@eralambros.com

\$1,500 SPONSORSHIP

- Booth space at 2-day Pride Block Party (or donate your booth to a nonprofit or queer artist)
- Free entry for float/to march in the **Pride Parade**
- Mention on Missoula Pride website
- Social media and e-newsletter shout outs by Missoula Pride and MOR
- Named sponsor of **Pride's Drag Brunch** including:
 - Reserved Table for 10 Guests
 - Option to decorate an additional reserved table to advertise your business

\$1,000 SPONSORSHIP

- Booth space at 2-day **Pride Block Party** (or donate your booth to a nonprofit or queer artist)
- Free entry for float/to march in the **Pride Parade**
- Mention on Missoula Pride website
- Social media and e-newsletter shout outs by Missoula Pride and MOR
- Named sponsor of **Pride's Drag Brunch** including:
 - Option to decorate a reserved table to advertise your business (Tickets to attend not included, but available for purchase)

\$500 SPONSORSHIP

- Your business logo will be included with MOR's display at Pride's Drag Brunch
- Social media and e-newsletter shout outs by MOR

MORE OPPORTUNITIES...

Please contact Megan or Karen to discuss other sponsorship & volunteer options. Also, consider partnering with another business to share a sponsorship!





Missoula Pride serves as a fundraiser for the **Western Montana LGBTQ+ Community Center**, so they may provide much needed education, programming, outreach and support for LGBTQ+ people throughout Montana and the region all year around. Visit www.lgbtmontana.org to learn more.